
MDN AOL AC
Screw nipple, DKOL for air conditioning hose

Despite careful checking, we cannot guarantee the accuracy of all information included on this site, and we accept no liability.
18.11.2025 HANSA-FLEX AG www.hansa-flex.com 1

Properties
Application Screw ferrule for air conditioning hoses
Connection 1 metric nut thread
Sealing form 1 24° outer cone with O-ring
Construction straight
Material Steel
Surface electro galvanised

Item
Identification DN* Size Inches Ø d2 G1 L1 AF S1 OR
 (mm) (mm) (mm)

MDN 20 AOL AC
MDN 25 AOL AC
MDN 32 AOL AC

19
25
31

12
16
20

3/4"
1"
1.1/4"

20,5
26,5
32,5

M 30 x 2
M 36 x 2
M 45 x 2

69,5
74,9
77,3

36
41
50

36
41
50

20.0 x 2.0
26.0 x 2.0
32.0 x 2.5

AF = Width across flats  –  DN = Nominal diameter, nominal width


