

MDN AOL AC

Screw nipple, DKOL for air conditioning hose

Properties

Application Screw ferrule for air conditioning hoses

Connection 1 metric nut thread

Sealing form 1 24° outer cone with O-ring

Construction straight

Material Steel

Surface electro galvanised



Item

Identification	DN*	Size	Inches	Ø d2 (mm)	G1	L1 (mm)	AF (mm)	S1	OR
MDN 20 AOL AC	19	12	3/4"	20,5	M 30 x 2	69,5	36	36	20.0 x 2.0
MDN 25 AOL AC	25	16	1"	26,5	M 36 x 2	74,9	41	41	26.0 x 2.0
MDN 32 AOL AC	31	20	1.1/4"	32,5	M 45 x 2	77,3	50	50	32.0 x 2.5

AF = Width across flats – DN = Nominal diameter, nominal width